Date
08/25/2025

08/28/2025

09/02/2025

09/04/2025

09/08/2025

09/11/2025

09/15/2025

09/18/2025

Field
Field 3
Field 2

Field 2
Field 3

Field 3
Field 2

Field 2
Field 3

Field 3
Field 2

Field 2
Field 3

Field 3
Field 2

Field 2
Field 3

Thall Softball

Fall Schedule 2025

Start Time
6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

Home Team
Show Stoppers
Diamond Divas

Lady Rebels
Diamond Daisies

Diamond Divas
Diamond Daisies

Show Stoppers
Lady Rebels

Lady Rebels
Diamond Divas

Diamond Daisies
Show Stoppers

Diamond Divas
Show Stoppers

Lady Rebels
Diamond Daisies

Vs
VS
VS

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

VS
'S

'S
'S

VS
'S

Away Team
Diamond Daisies
Lady Rebels

Show Stoppers
Diamond Divas

Show Stoppers
Lady Rebels

Diamond Daisies
Diamond Divas

Show Stoppers
Diamond Daisies

Lady Rebels
Diamond Divas

Lady Rebels
Diamond Daisies

Show Stoppers
Diamond Divas



