Tball Softball Fall Schedule 2025

<b>Date</b> 08/25/2025	Field Field 3 Field 2	Start Time 6:00PM 7:00PM	Home Team Show Stoppers Diamond Divas	vs vs vs	Away Team Diamond Daisies Lady Rebels
08/28/2025	Field 2	6:00PM	Lady Rebels	VS	Show Stoppers
	Field 3	6:00PM	Diamond Daisies	VS	Diamond Divas
09/02/2025	Field 3	6:00PM	Diamond Divas	vs	Show Stoppers
	Field 2	7:00PM	Diamond Daisies	vs	Lady Rebels
09/04/2025	Field 2	6:00PM	Show Stoppers	VS	Diamond Daisies
	Field 3	6:00PM	Lady Rebels	VS	Diamond Divas
09/08/2025	Field 3	6:00PM	Lady Rebels	vs	Show Stoppers
	Field 2	7:00PM	Diamond Divas	vs	Diamond Daisies
09/11/2025	Field 2	6:00PM	Diamond Daisies	VS	Lady Rebels
	Field 3	6:00PM	Show Stoppers	VS	Diamond Divas
09/15/2025	Field 3	6:00PM	Diamond Divas	vs	Lady Rebels
	Field 2	7:00PM	Show Stoppers	vs	Diamond Daisies
09/18/2025	Field 2	6:00PM	Lady Rebels	vs	Show Stoppers
	Field 3	6:00PM	Diamond Daisies	vs	Diamond Divas